JN100Q.1.S
Series of JN100Q.1.S-Bridge type both side opening
D S
S/2
H-
12
7
12

R 175 200 250 300 350 400 500
H 477 527 627 727 827 927 1127
D 364 389 439 489 539 589 689
K 875 1000 1125 1250 1375 1625 1875
Cable Chain No. Hi Bi Ha Ba Styles
Bending
radius
R
Bracket type and parameters
Applicable
bracket type
Bore diameter
Φ1
(mm) hole distance
Bracket No.A B C D E F
JN100Q.1.75S 100 75 127 135 Q.W
175,200,250,
300,350,400,
500
F-Q 9 35 103 153 66 20 135 JN100Q.1.75S-FJT
JN100Q.1.85S 100 85 127 145 Q.W F-Q 9 35 113 153 66 20 145 JN100Q.1.85S-FJT
JN100Q.1.100S 100 100 127 160 Q.W F-Q 9 35 128 153 66 20 160 JN100Q.1.100S-FJT
JN100Q.1.125S 100 125 127 185 Q.W F-Q 9 35 153 153 66 20 185 JN100Q.1.125S-FJT
JN100Q.1.150S 100 150 127 210 Q.W F-Q 9 35 178 153 66 20 210 JN100Q.1.150S-FJT
JN100Q.1.200S 100 200 127 260 Q.W F-Q 9 35 228 153 66 20 260 JN100Q.1.200S-FJT
JN100Q.1.250S 100 250 127 310 Q.W F-Q 9 35 278 153 66 20 310 JN100Q.1.250S-FJT
JN100Q.1.300S 100 300 127 360 Q.W F-Q 9 35 328 153 66 20 360 JN100Q.1.300S-FJT
JN100Q.1.350S 100 350 127 410 Q.W F-Q 9 35 378 153 66 20 410 JN100Q.1.350S-FJT
JN100Q.1.400S 100 400 127 460 Q.W F-Q 9 35 428 153 66 20 460 JN100Q.1.400S-FJT
JN100Q.1.500S 100 500 127 560 Q.W F-Q 9 35 528 153 66 20 560 JN100Q.1.500S-FJT
JN100Q.1.600S 100 600 127 660 Q.W F-Q 9 35 628 153 66 20 660 JN100Q.1.600S-FJT
Bi
10
0
12